Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Miniature Circuit Breakers & Leakage Breakers
 Residual Current Operated Circuit Breakers
Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment
ISO9001
ISO9001
ISO9001
ISO9001

RHN-300/
C USUSC
RHU / Catalog Number Explanation
5 10 80 300
TMC-9E~38E
2 CU-18、23（4A） RHU-80/ P
2 2
16TECO
 RAM-4           RAN-4
IEC 60947-5-1   GB 14048.5
120V
240V
380V
480V
500V
600V
125V
250V
AC 15
DC 13
RAN RAM / RAN RAM Control Relays
  Ie (A)
660
600
10
6
3
1.9
1.5
1.4
1.2
0.55
0.27
4a,3a1b,2a2b
1200
100
500
0.18
58 45 54
660
600
10
6
3
1.9
1.5
1.4
1.2
0.55
0.27
4a,3a1b,2a2b,1a3b,4b
1200
100
500
0.3
70 45 82
50 55
6
5
M4 M4
35
34
35
a
c
b
C USUSC
RAN-
 4
17 TECO
：( )
RAN、RAM / Cat. No.
TU  / TU Series Magnetic Starters